SK Garant filiaalide voistlus - 1l etapp

Keila, 30.4.2017

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
30.04.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
11 years and younger
1. HVOROSTINOV, Anna 08 SK Garant Endla 41.91
2. SOITU, Anna 06 SK Garant Mustamae 42.35
3. TKATSUK, Polina 06 SK Garant Endla 42.40
4. KYUPPAR, Katariina 06  SK Garant Mustamae 43.41
5. GAVRILOVA, Varvara 06 SK Garant Endla 46.76
6. PISSAREVA, Agnia 07  SK Garant Lasnamae 47.66
7. KUDIEVA, Ekaterina 08 SK Garant Kopli 48.33
8. REINHOLD, Daniela 06 SK Garant Mustamae 49.87
9. SKAMBIROVITS, Jekaterina 07 SK Garant Oismae 49.97
10. JAKOBSON, Grete 07 SK Garant Endla 51.32
11. BOTSKO, Carolina 06 SK Garant Oismae 53.43
12. SHKARLAKOVA, Evelin 07 SK Garant Oismae 54.17
13. VAHT, Anita 07 SK Garant Mustamae 56.93
14. IVANOVA, Darja Delina 06 SK Garant Lasnamae 58.77
15. ANSON, Emilia 08 SK Garant Oismae 1:00.19
16. ABDULKHANOVA, Alfia 08 SK Garant Lasnamae 1:01.98
17. TRIFONOVA, Jaroslava 08 SK Garant Lasnamae 1:19.72
18. ABDULKHANOVA, Albina 09 SK Garant Lasnamae 1:27.43
12 - 13 years
1. KAHER, Janika 04  SK Garant Oismae 38.63
2. BEDA, Margarita 05 SK Garant Lasnamae 38.92
3. NOMMANN, Sandrina 04  SK Garant Kesklinn 39.59
4. VOLODIN, Elizabeth 04 SK Garant Lasnamae 39.66
5. SOKOLOVA, Aleksandra 05 SK Garant Lasnamae 39.95
6. PARILOVA, Karolina 05 SK Garant Lasnamae 44.05
7. PETROVA, Alina 05 SK Garant Mustamae 44.42
8. TIGAVAS, Novalee 04 SK Garant Endla 45.62
9. PROSHKO, Anastasia 05 SK Garant Mustamae 46.47
10. BRILLON, llona 05 SK Garant Lasnamae 51.16
11. SHLEPINA, Elizaveta 05 SK Garant Oismae 54.93
14 - 15 years
1. VAHT, Evita 02 SK Garant Mustamae 36.93
2. KLAAS, Angelina 03 SK Garant Endla 38.11
3. ZAZIGINA, Maria 03 SK Garant Lasnamae 39.11
4. ANSHUPOVA, Veronika 03 SK Garant Kopli 52.23
16 years and older
1. GOLENISTSEVA, Darja 01 SK Garant Endla 37.38
2. PLOTNIKOVA, Viktoria 00 SK Garant Kopli 39.72
3. ZERDETSKAJA, Karina 00 SK Garant Lasnamae 44.87
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SK Garant filiaalide voistlus - 1l etapp

Keila, 30.4.2017

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
30.04.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
11 years and younger
1. DAVYDOQOV, Dmitri 06 SK Garant Endla 35.63
2. EFROS, Roman 06 SK Garant Endla 37.19
3. SUMKIN, Nikita 06 SK Garant Oismae 37.23
4. JUMANKIN, Mihhail 06 SK Garant Endla 38.85
5. SHEREMET, llja 06 SK Garant Oismae 41.19
6. SKURATOVSKI, Edgar 06 SK Garant Lasnamae 41.55
7. LITONIN, Maksim 06 SK Garant Oismae 41.79
8. ALSHEVSKI, Gleb 06 SK Garant Kesklinn 43.45
9. PETROV, Makar 06 SK Garant Oismae 43.51
10. RIST, Kirill 06 SK Garant Lasnamae 43.72
11. JEKIMOV, Matvei 06 SK Garant Lasnamae 44.06
12. KUKANOQV, Mihhail 06 SK Garant Kopli 44.28
13. SATUNOV, Andrei 08 SK Garant Lasnamae 4447
14. NIKOLAEV, Artemij 07 SK Garant Oismae 45.23
15. PISSAREV, Anton 07 SK Garant Lasnamae 46.46
16. KARAKULOV, Valeri 06 SK Garant Lasnamae 46.88
17. RAZUMOVSKI, Maksim 06 SK Garant Kopli 47.06
18. KADURIN, Georgi 06 SK Garant Kesklinn 47.72
19. ANSTAL, Denis 06 SK Garant Lasnamae 47.76
20. PARTEL, Martin 08 SK Garant Oismae 48.21
21. TITOV, Nikita 07 SK Garant Oismae 48.66
22. BALASHKIN, Michel 06 SK Garant Oismae 50.56
23. VASSILJEV, Arseni 08 SK Garant Lasnamae 52.02
24. TIKHONOV, Artjom 07  SK Garant Lasnamae 52.28
25. PUSKARJOV, Nikita 06 SK Garant Oismae 52.35
26. SEMJONOQV, Roman 06 SK Garant Oismae 54.46
27. BRJAKALOV, Stefan 07 SK Garant Oismae 54.54
28. KISSELJOV, Mirosav 06 SK Garant Lasnamae 54.60
29. VOROBJOVSKI, Makar 08 SK Garant Oismae 55.94
30. MAZENKO, Egor 08 SK Garant Lasnamae 56.86
31. POTAPQV, Maksim 06  SK Garant Mustamae 57.11
32. SAVCHENKO, Semjon 09 SK Garant Lasnamae 58.39
33. ZQRJANOQV, Artem 06 SK Garant Kopli 59.64
34. JERMATSENKOV, Artemi 08 SK Garant Lasnamae 59.98
35. OSIPCHIK, Mihhail 07 SK Garant Lasnamae 1:00.76
36. ZESTJAKQV, Emilien 07 SK Garant Oismae 1:01.20
37. FEDOTOQV, Denis 08 SK Garant Kopli 1:05.67
38. OLESNIK, Mark 08 SK Garant Mustamae 1:07.56
39. SUMENKOQV, Pjotr 08 SK Garant Lasnamae 1:07.68
40. MARTYSHCHENKO, Daniil 08 SK Garant Lasnamae 1:18.18
12 - 13 years
1. TEN, Nikita 04  SK Garant Lasnamae 34.23
2. KATSOLO, Nikita 04  SK Garant Lasnamae 34.27
3. MUHHIN, Aleksandr 05 SK Garant Endla 34.40
4, KOZLOV, Aleksandr 04  SK Garant Endla 34.82
5. KATSOLO, llja 04  SK Garant Lasnamae 37.01
6. ZARUBIN, Igor 04  SK Garant Mustamae 37.12
7. USTINOV, Alexey 04  SK Garant Lasnamae 37.13
8. BATSINSKI, Daniel 04  SK Garant Oismae 37.61
9. GOVORKOQV, Daniil 05 SK Garant Kesklinn 37.75
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SK Garant filiaalide voistlus - 1l etapp

Keila, 30.4.2017

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 12 - 13 years

Rank

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

DOVBNJA, Viktor
VELLAMA, Kenneth
KOPTEV, Ivan
KIRYANOV, David
JEMELJANOQV, Vlad
PETROVSKI, Gleb
PAVLOV, Gleb
TOMMIK, llian
LAYDAN, Roman
GOLOTOVSKI, Danila
TSUMANOV, Igor
BANN, Stiven
SVETLOV, Artur
JURJEV, Aleksandr
TSERTKQV, Daniil
BOGDAN, Georgi
KOLESNIK, Martin
POPRJADUHHA, Pavel
KHRAMOV, Yuri
SISIN, Lev

SAVIAUK, Dilan
KLEIMJONOQV, Nikita
GROHOTOQV, Eduars
GUDKOV, Dmitri
NIKITIN, Daniil
PETRQOV, Dmitri
BEDA, Pjotr
RUDENKO, Aleksei

14 - 15 years

ONo O~ WNE

SASMIL, Jaan
ALEXEEV, Jandar
TSIZIK, Jaroslav
SKAMBIROVITS, Eduard
SUVE, Andres
TERESTAL, Jan
TERESTAL, Allan
VOLODIN, Dmitri
LUKJANOQV, Gleb
BODROQV, Timur
ZARIKQV, Denis
IONISHKANS, Dmitrii
SOKOLOQV, Artjom
KONOPLJOV, Nikita
UVAROV, Nikita
VERHOLET, Artjom
OLENTSENKO, Mihhail
MAZAEV, Fjodor
VARE, Nikita
VOLODIN, Daniel-Gregory
RUDAK, Nikita
BORISSOV, Dominic
MEINER, Filip
TOMSKI, Denis
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05

05

05
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02
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
03

SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Kopli

SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Kopli

SK Garant Kopli

SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Mustamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Lashamae
SK Garant Mustamae
SK Garant Mustamae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae

SK Garant Mustamae
SK Garant Kopli

SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Kopli

SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Lashamae
SK Garant Kopli

SK Garant Lashamae
SK Garant Kopli

SK Garant Lashamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Kopli

SK Garant Kopli

Time Pts

37.81
38.48
38.70
39.20
39.48
39.65
40.23
40.77
41.35
41.41
42.04
42.16
42.35
43.87
44.36
44.41
44.59
45.75
45.90
47.86
49.13
49.29
49.82
51.01
51.22
58.81
1:03.34
1:03.97

30.12
30.22
30.81
30.86
31.34
31.55
31.94
32.84
32.88
33.24
33.96
34.05
34.10
34.98
3541
36.27
36.28
37.18
37.83
37.90
38.50
40.25
40.56
40.75
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SK Garant filiaalide voistlus - 1l etapp
Keila, 30.4.2017

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 14 - 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts
DSQ KAMINETS, Oleg 02 SK Garant Lasnamae
GA - False Start
16 years and older
1. BINDASOV, Artjom 01 SK Garant Endla 26.55
2. BUHAROVS, Maksims 01 SK Garant Endla 29.49
3. NYMME, Ralf 00 SK Garant Endla 29.56
4. MALYSHEV, Roman 00 SK Garant Endla 29.65
5. TSELOVALNIKOV, Denis 97 SK Garant Endla 30.00
6. GRIGORJEV, Aleksei 00 SK Garant Lasnamae 30.06
7. KOMKOV, Kirill 01 SK Garant Mustamae 30.33
8. HRAPKO, William 01 SK Garant Lasnamae 33.07
9. DAN HAKAN FRIDLUND, Alexander 96  SK Garant Lasnamae 33.80
10. ZAGATSKIY, Mikhail 01 SK Garant Lasnamae 36.53
DSQ PINDIK, Daniil 01 SK Garant Endla
GA - False Start
Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
30.04.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
11 years and younger
1. GAVRILOVA, Varvara 06 SK Garant Endla 1:02.03
2. SKAMBIROVITS, Jekaterina 07 SK Garant Oismae 1:09.90
DSQ TRIFONOVA, Jaroslava 08 SK Garant Lasnamae
BrG - Feet not turned outward during propulsive part of kick
12 - 13 years
1. BEDA, Margarita 05 SK Garant Lasnamae 49.22
2. NOMMANN, Sandrina 04 SK Garant Kesklinn 56.78
14 - 15 years
1. KLAAS, Angelina 03 SK Garant Endla 52.26
2. ZAZIGINA, Maria 03 SK Garant Lasnamae 55.95
16 years and older
1. GOLENISTSEVA, Darja 01 SK Garant Endla 47.58
Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
30.04.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
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SK Garant filiaalide voistlus - 1l etapp
Keila, 30.4.2017

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke

11 years and younger

1. POTAPQV, Maksim 06 SK Garant Mustamae
2. KADURIN, Georgi 06 SK Garant Kesklinn
3. OBOLONIN, Matvei Aaron 07  SK Garant Lasnamae
4. VASSILIJEV, Arseni 08 SK Garant Lasnamae
5. TSESNOKOV, Daniil 06 SK Garant Oismae
DSQ RIST, Kirill 06 SK Garant Lasnamae
BrG - Feet not turned outward during propulsive part of kick
DSQ KARAKULOV, Valeri 06 SK Garant Lashamae
DSQ JEKIMOQV, Matvei 06 SK Garant Lasnamae
BrJ - lllegal downward dolphin kick
DSQ KAPURA, Kirill 07 SK Garant Lasnamae
BrD - Leg movements not always simultaneous and in horizontal plane
12 - 13 years
1. TOMMIK, llian 04  SK Garant Lasnamae
2. SIROTKIN, Matvei 04  SK Garant Lasnamae
3. MIRONOV, llja 04  SK Garant Lasnamae
4, JEMELJANOV, Vlad 04  SK Garant Lasnamae
5. DOVBNJA, Viktor 04  SK Garant Lasnamae
6. KOHNOVITS, Oleg 04 SK Garant Endla
7. TSUMANOV, Igor 04  SK Garant Lasnamae
8. TSERTKOV, Daniil 04  SK Garant Lasnamae
9. GRUNTHAL, Aleksander 05 SK Garant Oismae
DSQ POPRJADUHHA, Pavel 04  SK Garant Oismae
DSQ BANN, Stiven 04  SK Garant Lasnamae
BrJ - lllegal downward dolphin kick
14 - 15 years
1. TSIZIK, Jaroslav 02 SK Garant Lasnamae
2. SASMIL, Jaan 02 SK Garant Mustamae
3. DENISSOV, Konstantin 02 SK Garant Endla
4. BODROV, Timur 02 SK Garant Lasnamae
5. KRYLOV, Igor 02 SK Garant Endla
6. SOKOLOV, Artjom 03 SK Garant Lasnamae
7. MEINER, Filip 03 SK Garant Kopli
8. KAMINETS, Oleg 02 SK Garant Lasnamae
9. VOLODIN, Dmitri 02 SK Garant Lasnamae
10. BORISSOQV, Dominic 03 SK Garant Lasnamae
11. UVAROV, Nikita 02 SK Garant Lasnamae
16 years and older
1. TSELOVALNIKQV, Denis 97 SK Garant Endla
2. MALYSHEV, Roman 00 SK Garant Endla
3. BUHAROVS, Maksims 01 SK Garant Endla
4. DAN HAKAN FRIDLUND, Alexander 96  SK Garant Lasnamae

56.14
1:01.38
1:02.64
1:05.85
1:06.08

57.40

1:02.61

48.55
48.81
49.06
50.06
52.62
53.23
55.75
57.46
1:02.87

53.86

39.45
39.70
41.58
41.95
42.71
43.61
45.05
46.15
46.30
46.33
46.85

36.71
39.43
40.23
41.36
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SK Garant filiaalide voistlus - 1l etapp

Keila, 30.4.2017

Event 5 Women, 50m Bultterfly Open
30.04.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
12 - 13 years
1. KAHER, Janika 04 SK Garant Oismae 4991
14 - 15 years
1. VAHT, Evita 02 SK Garant Mustamae 46.25
Event 6 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
30.04.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
11 years and younger
1. TIKHONOQV, Artjiom 07  SK Garant Lasnamae 1:12.65
2. GORBACHEV, Oleg 08 SK Garant Lasnamae 1:15.06
12 - 13 years
1. KATSOLO, Nikita 04 SK Garant Lasnamae 42.36
2. BATSINSKI, Daniel 04 SK Garant Oismae 43.48
3. PETROVSKI, Gleb 04  SK Garant Kopli 44.08
4. VELLAMA, Kenneth 05 SK Garant Oismae 44,18
5. KATSOLO, llja 04 SK Garant Lasnamae 47.65
6. GOVORKOV, Daniil 05 SK Garant Kesklinn 48.14
7. SIROTKIN, Matvei 04 SK Garant Lasnamae 52.74
8. USTINOQV, Alexey 04  SK Garant Lasnamae 54.83
9. GROHOTOV, Eduars 05 SK Garant Lasnamae 1:00.41
14 - 15 years
1. SUVE, Andres 03 SK Garant Oismae 33.81
2. SKAMBIROVITS, Eduard 03 SK Garant Oismae 37.81
3. KONOPLJOV, Nikita 03 SK Garant Oismae 38.28
4. TERESTAL, Allan 02 SK Garant Oismae 40.82
5. TERESTAL, Jan 02 SK Garant Oismae 42.07
6. OLENTSENKO, Mihhail 02 SK Garant Lasnamae 43.31
7. ZARIKOV, Denis 02 SK Garant Oismae 45.02
16 years and older
1. BINDASOQV, Artjom 01 SK Garant Endla 30.61
2. PINDIK, Daniil 01 SK Garant Endla 32.85
3. GRIGORJEV, Aleksei 00 SK Garant Lasnamae 43.38
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SK Garant filiaalide voistlus - 1l etapp

Keila, 30.4.2017

Event 7 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
30.04.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
11 years and younger
1. HVOROSTINOV, Anna 08 SK Garant Endla 46.61
2. SOITU, Anna 06 SK Garant Mustamae 49.02
3. KYUPPAR, Katariina 06 SK Garant Mustamae 52.46
4. TKATSUK, Polina 06 SK Garant Endla 52.95
5. IVANOVA, Darja Delina 06 SK Garant Lasnamae 53.47
6. KUDIEVA, Ekaterina 08 SK Garant Kopli 55.70
7. PISSAREVA, Agnia 07  SK Garant Lasnamae 55.72
8. REINHOLD, Daniela 06 SK Garant Mustamae 56.86
9. SHKARLAKOVA, Evelin 07 SK Garant Oismae 57.24
10. JAKOBSON, Grete 07 SK Garant Endla 57.96
11. BOTSKO, Carolina 06 SK Garant Oismae 59.40
12. VAHT, Anita 07 SK Garant Mustamae 1:03.29
13. ABDULKHANOVA, Alfia 08 SK Garant Lasnamae 1:08.29
14. ABDULKHANOVA, Albina 09 SK Garant Lasnamae 1:13.31
DSQ ANSON, Emilia 08 SK Garant Oismae
GA - False Start
12 - 13 years
1. VOLODIN, Elizabeth 04 SK Garant Lasnamae 43.65
2. PETROVA, Alina 05 SK Garant Mustamae 47.09
3. SOKOLOVA, Aleksandra 05 SK Garant Lasnamae 49.74
4. PROSHKO, Anastasia 05 SK Garant Mustamae 52.82
5. TIGAVAS, Novalee 04 SK Garant Endla 54.04
6. PARILOVA, Karolina 05 SK Garant Lasnamae 56.82
7. SHLEPINA, Elizaveta 05 SK Garant Oismae 58.69
8. BRILLON, llona 05 SK Garant Lasnamae 59.69
14 - 15 years
DSQ ANSHUPOVA, Veronika 03 SK Garant Kopli 59.78
BaC - Shoulders past vertical
16 years and older
1. PLOTNIKOVA, Viktoria 00 SK Garant Kopli 42.33
2. ZERDETSKAJA, Karina 00 SK Garant Lasnamae 52.35
Event 8 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
30.04.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
11 years and younger
1. DAVYDOV, Dmitri 06 SK Garant Endla 42.07
2. SUMKIN, Nikita 06 SK Garant Oismae 45.49
3. EFROS, Roman 06 SK Garant Endla 4571
4. SHEREMET, llja 06 SK Garant Oismae 48.14
5. SKURATOVSKI, Edgar 06 SK Garant Lasnamae 50.21
6. LOKK, Aleksandr 07 SK Garant Mustamae 51.63
7. PUSKARJOV, Nikita 06 SK Garant Oismae 52.23
8. KAPURA, Kirill 07 SK Garant Lasnamae 52.54
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SK Garant filiaalide voistlus - 1l etapp

Keila, 30.4.2017

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 11 years and younger

Rank YB
9. PETROV, Makar 06
10. PISSAREV, Anton 07
11. BALASHKIN, Michel 06
12. LITONIN, Maksim 06
13. NIKOLAEV, Artemij 07
14. ANSTAL, Denis 06
15. MAZENKO, Egor 08
16. SEMJONOV, Roman 06
17. TITOV, Nikita 07
18. SATUNOV, Andrei 08
19. RAZUMOVSKI, Maksim 06
20. KUKANOV, Mihhall 06
21. KISSELJOV, Mirosav 06
22. ZESTJAKOV, Emilien 07
23. GORBACHEYV, Oleg 08
24. PARTEL, Martin 08
25. BRJAKALOV, Stefan 07
26. OSIPCHIK, Mihhail 07
27. JERMATSENKOQV, Artemi 08
28. OBOLONIN, Matvei Aaron o7
29. ZQRJANOV, Artem 06
30. VOROBJOVSKI, Makar 08
31. FEDOTOV, Denis 08
32. SUMENKOV, Pjotr 08
33. SAVCHENKO, Semjon 09
34. OLESNIK, Mark 08
35. SELIVERSTOV, Maksim 06

DSQ JUMANKIN, Mihhail 06

GE - Did not swim stroke specified
DSQ TSESNOKOV, Daniil 06
GE - Did not swim stroke specified

12 - 13 years
1. MUHHIN, Aleksandr 05
2. KOHNOVITS, Oleg 04
3. TEN, Nikita 04
4. ZARUBIN, Igor 04
5. KOPTEV, lvan 04
6. PAVLOV, Gleb 04
7. GUDKOV, Dmitri 04
8. KOLESNIK, Martin 05
9. BOGDAN, Georgi 05
10. LAYDAN, Roman 04
11. MIRONOV, llja 04
12. GOLOTOVSKI, Danila 05
13. KHRAMOV, Yuri 04
14. SVETLOV, Artur 05
15. KLEIMJONOV, Nikita 04
16. BEDA, Pjotr 04
17. SISIN, Lev 05
18. SAVIAUK, Dilan 05
19. NIKITIN, Daniil 05
20. GRUNTHAL, Aleksander 05
21. RUDENKO, Aleksei 04
22. PETROV, Dmitri 05

SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Kopli

SK Garant Kopli

SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Lashamae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Lashamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Kopli

SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Kopli

SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Mustamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Endla

SK Garant Oismae

SK Garant Endla

SK Garant Endla

SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Mustamae
SK Garant Kopli

SK Garant Kopli

SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Mustamae
SK Garant Mustamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Mustamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Oismae
SK Garant Lasnamae
SK Garant Lasnamae

Time Pts

53.34
53.42
53.46
54.12
54.60
54.90
55.13
55.18
55.19
55.60
56.09
56.21
57.06
57.65
59.52
1:00.54
1:01.02
1:01.30
1:02.50
1:03.18
1:04.27
1:05.67
1:07.75
1:08.92
1:14.41
1:15.47
1:16.71

55.46

41.56
42.13
42.59
4551
47.67
48.14
48.87
49.52
49.60
49.88
51.32
52.45
53.64
54.45
5541
56.88
57.54
57.85
1:06.18
1:08.41
1:12.64
1:18.20
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SK Garant filiaalide voistlus - 1l etapp

Keila, 30.4.2017

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 12 - 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts
DSQ KOZLOV, Aleksandr 04  SK Garant Endla 41.22
DSQ JURJEV, Aleksandr 05 SK Garant Oismae 50.99
BaC - Shoulders past vertical
14 - 15 years
1. KRYLOV, Igor 02 SK Garant Endla 35.67
2. DENISSQV, Konstantin 02 SK Garant Endla 40.42
3. VARE, Nikita 03 SK Garant Lasnamae 42.26
4. LUKJANOQV, Gleb 02 SK Garant Lasnamae 42.52
5. VERHOLET, Artjom 02 SK Garant Kopli 42.62
6. IONISHKANS, Dmitrii 02 SK Garant Kopli 43.40
7. VOLODIN, Daniel-Gregory 02 SK Garant Lasnamae 44.96
8. MAZAEV, Fjodor 02 SK Garant Kopli 45.65
9. TOMSKI, Denis 03 SK Garant Kopli 47.99
10. RUDAK, Nikita 02 SK Garant Lasnamae 50.58
DSQ ALEXEEV, Jandar 02 SK Garant Kopli 39.32
BaC - Shoulders past vertical
16 years and older
1. NYMME, Ralf 00 SK Garant Endla 35.18
2. KOMKOV, Kirill 01 SK Garant Mustamae 38.82
3. HRAPKO, William 01 SK Garant Lasnamae 40.72
4. ZAGATSKIY, Mikhail 01 SK Garant Lasnamae 42.86
Event 9 Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open
30.04.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank Time Pts
13 years and younger
1. Lasnaméae noored 3 SK Garant Lasnamae 2:31.71
SIROTKIN, Matvei 04 VOLODIN, Elizabeth 04
BEDA, Margarita 05 KATSOLO, Nikita 04
2. Endla noored SK Garant Endla 2:40.34
TKATSUK, Polina 06 HVOROSTINOV, Anna 08
DAVYDOV, Dmitri 06 MUHHIN, Aleksandr 05
3. Oismae noored SK Garant Oismae 2:42.87
KAHER, Janika 04 SKAMBIROVITS, Jekaterina 07
SUMKIN, Nikita 06 BATSINSKI, Daniel 04
4. Mustamée noored 1 SK Garant Mustamae 2:44.65
ZARUBIN, Igor 04 GOLOTOVSKI, Danila 05
SOITU, Anna 06 KYUPPAR, Katariina 06
5. Lasnamée noored 2 SK Garant Lashamae 2:49.58
JEKIMOV, Matvei 06 PARILOVA, Karolina 05
SOKOLOVA, Aleksandra 05 KATSOLDO, llja 04
6. Mustaméae noored 2 SK Garant Mustamae 3:01.26
KOLESNIK, Martin 05 LOKK, Aleksandr 07
PETROVA, Alina 05 PROSHKO, Anastasia 05
7. Lasnaméae noored 1 SK Garant Lasnamae 3:20.78
TIKHONOV, Artjiom 07 PISSAREVA, Agnia 07
PISSAREV, Anton 07 REINHOLD, Daniela 07

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Keila Swimclub
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SK Garant filiaalide voistlus - 1l etapp
Keila, 30.4.2017

Event 9, Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle

14 years and older

1. Endla vanemad
KLAAS, Angelina
BUHARQVS, Maksims

2. Lasnamae vanemad
GRIGORJEV, Aleksei
LUKJANOV, Gleb

3. Kopli vanemad

ALEXEEV, Jandar
IONISHKANS, Dmitrii

03
01

00
02

02
02

SK Garant Endla
GOLENISTSEVA, Darja
BINDASOV, Artjom

SK Garant Lashamae
ZAZIGINA, Maria
ZERDETSKAJA, Karina

SK Garant Kopli

ANSHUPOVA, Veronika
PLOTNIKOVA, Viktoria

01
01

03
00

03
00

2:11.57

2:27.38

2:39.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Keila Swimclub
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